
Fart Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Foschini Goffredo (15/137) 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 7 4 9

Di Santo Raffaele (14/166) 4 12 3 5 4 11 2 6 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0

Rupe Cristina (14/131) 4 7 4 9 4 7 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 5 4 5

Del Rosso Federica (14/109) 4 6 4 4 2 4 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 2

Lavorgna Angelo (14/187) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garofano Marco (14/186) 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 4 3 1 3 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Foschini Goffredo 15/137 40 103 2,58

Di Santo Raffaele 14/166 29 72 2,48

Rupe Cristina 14/131 38 70 1,84

Del Rosso Federica 14/109 26 26 1,00

Lavorgna Angelo 14/187 10 21 2,10

Garofano Marco 14/186 17 16 0,94

Cannavina Bulldogs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Riccitelli Raffaele (14/185) 2 6 2 2 4 9 2 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 9 4 9 2 2

Focareta Domenico (14/072) 2 2 2 4 4 7 2 6 4 8 3 4 4 1 4 6 2 5 4 11

Focareta David (14/070) 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 8 2 4 4 3 2 0 2 3 4 4 2 6

Cusano Luigi (14/069) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 5

Fappiano Antonio (14/183) 2 5 4 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cusano Giovanni (14/180) 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 4

Rinaldi Nunzio (14/184) 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 1 2 2 0 2 2 2 4 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Riccitelli Raffaele 14/185 31 56 1,81

Focareta Domenico 14/072 31 54 1,74

Focareta David 14/070 28 37 1,32

Cusano Luigi 14/069 24 36 1,50

Fappiano Antonio 14/183 8 17 2,12

Cusano Giovanni 14/180 19 14 0,74

Rinaldi Nunzio 14/184 19 14 0,74

I Croods

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marino Manuel  (14/178) 4 6 4 12 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 10

Iadevaia Arcangelo (14/189) 4 1 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 3

Marino Ernesto (14/188) 4 4 4 1 2 0 4 7 4 4 2 0 4 6 4 3 4 2 4 3

Raeta Gaetano (14/224) 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 8 4 2

Nocera Antonio (14/190) 4 1 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Altieri Rapuano Lorenzo Leucio 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tommasielli Walter (14/222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marino Manuel 14/178 40 82 2,05

Iadevaia Arcangelo 14/189 36 32 0,89

Marino Ernesto 14/188 36 30 0,83

Raeta Gaetano 14/224 32 23 0,72

Nocera Antonio 14/190 11 7 0,64

Altieri Rapuano Lorenzo 14/223 1 3 3,00

Tommasielli Walter 14/222 0 0 0,00

Speriamo Che Me La Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ciardiello Claudio Francesco 4 11 4 9 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 9 2 3 4 9 4 10 4 7

Tancredi Gaetano (14/116) 4 8 2 1 4 10 2 0 3 3 4 9 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 10

Ciervo Maria (14/132) 4 7 4 3 3 1 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 2 2 1 0 0

Assini Mariapia (14/133) 0 0 4 1 3 5 0 0 2 2 4 1 2 0 4 9 4 3 4 6

Tancredi Giuseppe (14/114) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 7

Macolino Bruno (14/194) 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Santo Luca (14/192) 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciardiello Claudio 14/193 36 68 1,89

Tancredi Gaetano 14/116 35 54 1,54

Ciervo Maria 14/132 33 30 0,91

Assini Mariapia 14/133 27 27 1,00

Tancredi Giuseppe 14/114 9 20 2,22

Macolino Bruno 14/194 10 8 0,80

Di Santo Luca 14/192 10 7 0,70



Diabolico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Vecchio Lorenzo (14/191) 3 5 3 9 4 3 2 2 4 8 4 12 4 6 2 3 2 2 0 0

Morone  Marco  (14/118) 2 4 3 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 4

Di Santo  Cristian  (14/176) 4 3 3 5 4 1 4 5 4 9 4 4 2 0 4 5 4 6 4 5

Di Brigida  Salvatore  (14/172) 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0

Pezzullo Lorenzo (14/081) 0 0 1 1 3 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 1

Colangelo Angelo (14/087) 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5

Di Nallo Alessandro (14/062) 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

Falato Giuseppe (14/086) 2 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Foschini Giustino (14/082) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Vecchio Lorenzo 14/191 28 50 1,79

Morone  Marco 14/118 27 44 1,63

Di Santo  Cristian 14/176 37 43 1,16

Di Brigida  Salvatore 14/172 14 17 1,21

Pezzullo Lorenzo 14/081 14 14 1,00

Colangelo Angelo 14/087 16 13 0,81

Di Nallo Alessandro 14/062 10 12 1,20

Falato Giuseppe 14/086 12 8 0,67

Foschini Giustino 14/082 2 3 1,50

Il Ritrovo Degli Amici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perugini Francesco (14/151) 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 6 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 9

Mellusi Angelo (14/155) 4 7 2 5 4 11 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 7

Iannella Salvatore (14/150) 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 12 2 4 4 3 4 10

Puzella Cosimo (14/152) 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 4

Rillo Angelo (14/153) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

De Angelis Gennaro (14/154) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0

Cocchiaro Salvatore (14/143) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perugini Francesco 14/151 40 97 2,42

Mellusi Angelo 14/155 30 65 2,17

Iannella Salvatore 14/150 30 61 2,03

Puzella Cosimo 14/152 36 52 1,44

Rillo Angelo 14/153 8 13 1,62

De Angelis Gennaro 14/154 8 9 1,12

Cocchiaro Salvatore 14/143 8 7 0,88


